
Ask About...Ask About...

- M E N U -- M E N U -

SIZESSIZES

6oz - 1 Scoop6oz - 1 Scoop
8oz - 2 Scoops8oz - 2 Scoops
10oz - 3 Scoops10oz - 3 Scoops

$4.75

$5.75

$6.75

ADD ONSADD ONS

Regular ConeRegular Cone
Waffle ConeWaffle Cone
Waffle BowlWaffle Bowl  
Dry ToppingsDry Toppings
Wet ToppingsWet Toppings
Twin Scoop ConeTwin Scoop Cone

.99¢

.99¢

.99¢

.99¢

$1.25

$1.25

SUNDAESSUNDAES

$5.50

$6.50

6oz - 1 Scoop (S)6oz - 1 Scoop (S)
8oz - 2 Scoops (Lg)8oz - 2 Scoops (Lg)

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES

Made from our Made from our sweetsweet  ice cream! ice cream!  
Choose your flavor.Choose your flavor.    





Regular 12 ozRegular 12 oz
Medium 16 ozMedium 16 oz
LargeLarge        20oz20oz

$5.00

$7.00

$9.00

TC BAKERY, MSTC BAKERY, MS    D’SD’S

SWEET TREATS, & THESWEET TREATS, & THE

NUTTY BAVARIAN!NUTTY BAVARIAN!

Cake Slices, Cupcakes,Cake Slices, Cupcakes,
Cheesecake, Caramel Apples,Cheesecake, Caramel Apples,
Candy Grapes, Peach Cobbler,Candy Grapes, Peach Cobbler,

Banana Pudding & More!Banana Pudding & More!


